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Individuel Elite

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. VERDON Aurore FR 99 100 99 99 99 98 594 #

2. POFFET Marco FR 99 96 98 97 99 97 586 #

3. POFFET Manuela FR 97 96 96 97 99 99 584 #

4. GÜNTERT Marc VS 98 93 96 99 97 99 582 #

5. HERREN Simone FR 95 97 98 97 98 96 581 #

6. FÜRST Daniel FR 97 99 94 98 97 96 581 #

7. SCHWAGER Nicolas GE 97 94 95 99 98 97 580 #

8. MEYLAN Romain GE 97 96 95 99 98 95 580 #

9. ROSENFELD Martin NE 97 99 97 94 98 95 580 #

10. DIZERENS Lionel VD 99 98 96 95 95 96 579 #

11. PRETOT Fabien VS 96 98 95 95 97 97 578 #

12. PILLONEL Vincent FR 96 98 96 97 93 96 576 #

13. WILLEMIN Stéphanie JU 97 97 96 92 96 97 575 #

14. VOUGA Thierry NE 93 95 98 98 95 95 574 #

15. FRESARD André JU 96 92 98 98 96 94 574 #

16. SCHERS David VS 92 96 95 95 95 97 570 #

17. HENZEN Nadine VS 95 94 96 93 96 95 569 #

18. ZURBRIGGEN Lothar VS 93 95 90 96 96 98 568 #

19. HENCHOZ Patrick VD 92 93 99 95 94 95 568 #

20. PERROUD Camille NE 94 96 98 92 92 95 567 #

21. TISSIERES Diane VS 98 96 93 94 92 94 567 #

22. TERRY Ludovic VD 93 91 92 94 98 98 566 #

23. KRUMMENACHER André VD 94 91 94 95 96 93 563 #

24. SCHWAGER Catherine GE 94 96 93 96 95 89 563 #

25. GLAUSER Gérald NE 89 98 91 98 94 92 562 #

26. CORTINOVIS Eric JU 92 97 93 94 94 92 562 #

27. GOGNIAT Roland JU 94 94 97 95 95 87 562 #

28. GUTTMANN Dominique JB 92 93 92 94 96 94 561 #

29. BAECHLER Martial VD 94 92 95 95 95 89 560 #

30. REY Jean-Marc NE 93 94 92 93 91 96 559 #

31. VACHERESSE Nicole JU 94 94 92 94 94 91 559 #

32. BEURET Fabian JU 90 92 93 93 89 96 553 #

33. VOUTAZ Nathalie VS 92 95 92 90 95 89 553 #

34. JEANMONOD Béatrice VD 90 91 89 92 95 90 547 #

35. KIPFER Rolf JB 88 92 90 95 86 93 544 #

36. CARREL Jean-François JB 90 87 90 87 84 90 528 #

37. BURDET Donald NE 93 86 78 89 86 90 522 #
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. FRIBOURG - 1 295 292 293 293 297 294 1'764

VERDON Aurore 99 100 99 99 99 98 594

POFFET Marco 99 96 98 97 99 97 586

POFFET Manuela 97 96 96 97 99 99 584

2. FRIBOURG - 2 288 294 288 292 288 288 1'738

HERREN Simone 95 97 98 97 98 96 581

FÜRST Daniel 97 99 94 98 97 96 581

PILLONEL Vincent 96 98 96 97 93 96 576

3. VALAIS - 1 286 287 286 289 289 293 1'730

GÜNTERT Marc 98 93 96 99 97 99 582

PRETOT Fabien 96 98 95 95 97 97 578

SCHERS David 92 96 95 95 95 97 570

4. GENEVE 288 286 283 294 291 281 1'723

SCHWAGER Nicolas 97 94 95 99 98 97 580

MEYLAN Romain 97 96 95 99 98 95 580

SCHWAGER Catherine 94 96 93 96 95 89 563

5. NEUCHATEL - 1 284 290 293 284 285 285 1'721

ROSENFELD Martin 97 99 97 94 98 95 580

VOUGA Thierry 93 95 98 98 95 95 574

PERROUD Camille 94 96 98 92 92 95 567

6. JURA - 1 287 283 291 285 287 278 1'711

WILLEMIN Stéphanie 97 97 96 92 96 97 575

FRESARD André 96 92 98 98 96 94 574

GOGNIAT Roland 94 94 97 95 95 87 562

7. VAUD - 1 279 276 286 284 287 282 1'694

HENCHOZ Patrick 92 93 99 95 94 95 568

TERRY Ludovic 93 91 92 94 98 98 566

BAECHLER Martial 94 92 95 95 95 89 560
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Team Elite

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

8. VAUD - 2 283 280 279 282 286 279 1'689

DIZERENS Lionel 99 98 96 95 95 96 579

KRUMMENACHER André 94 91 94 95 96 93 563

JEANMONOD Béatrice 90 91 89 92 95 90 547

9. VALAIS - 2 285 285 281 277 283 278 1'689

HENZEN Nadine 95 94 96 93 96 95 569

TISSIERES Diane 98 96 93 94 92 94 567

VOUTAZ Nathalie 92 95 92 90 95 89 553

10. JURA - 2 276 283 278 281 277 279 1'674

CORTINOVIS Eric 92 97 93 94 94 92 562

VACHERESSE Nicole 94 94 92 94 94 91 559

BEURET Fabian 90 92 93 93 89 96 553

11. NEUCHATEL - 2 275 278 261 280 271 278 1'643

GLAUSER Gérald 89 98 91 98 94 92 562

REY Jean-Marc 93 94 92 93 91 96 559

BURDET Donald 93 86 78 89 86 90 522

12. JURA BERNOIS 270 272 272 276 266 277 1'633

GUTTMANN Dominique 92 93 92 94 96 94 561

KIPFER Rolf 88 92 90 95 86 93 544

CARREL Jean-François 90 87 90 87 84 90 528
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. GUGLER Samantha FR 96 100 98 100 100 98 592

2. MORET Eléonore FR 99 100 98 96 97 99 589

3. DELLAY Claude-Alain FR 97 98 99 98 98 98 588

4. JOST Karin JB 99 96 96 96 97 100 584

5. CURRAT Cindy FR 93 96 98 100 98 97 582

6. OGUEY Mélissa VD 98 96 98 96 97 96 581

7. EPPER Jonas FR 94 97 97 97 98 97 580

8. ROSSIER Emilie FR 96 92 97 98 97 97 577

9. GRÜNIG Simon JB 97 96 97 95 95 97 577

10. MARTINAL Michael VS 95 98 95 97 96 96 577

11. GERMANN Isabelle JB 95 98 99 93 93 98 576

12. CHARDONNENS Renaud FR 96 95 96 95 97 97 576

13. LIMAT Bertrand FR 97 96 95 97 94 93 572

14. MEIER Simon JB 92 94 97 97 93 97 570

15. FROSSARD Laurent VS 99 89 96 96 96 94 570

16. HEYNEN Michelle JB 95 95 98 91 95 94 568

17. PENET Julien GE 92 97 96 93 94 95 567

18. BÜRGI Marco FR 96 97 90 96 95 92 566

19. MORET Sophie VD 92 91 96 96 94 96 565

20. TROGER Carole-Livia VS 96 97 93 91 95 92 564

21. DECAILLET Corentin VS 89 92 93 93 98 98 563

22. IMHOF Martin VS 96 92 95 92 92 96 563

23. METTAN Adeline VS 89 93 94 93 97 95 561

24. KELLER Janina JU 93 92 96 92 94 93 560

25. CHERIX Joan VD 91 94 92 95 93 94 559

26. BOURQUI Florian GE 93 92 93 96 90 94 558

27. BRAND Florian VD 92 96 91 88 93 94 554

28. BENJAMIN Leor VD 94 94 91 93 88 94 554

29. HARTMANN Patrick GE 91 94 96 93 92 88 554

30. OHLSSON Jack VD 89 90 93 90 93 98 553

Match Romand C10m
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Individuel Juniors

Rg Nom Ct 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

31. LENZ Eveline JB 92 92 94 89 95 91 553

32. FURRER Renato VS 94 93 92 93 92 89 553

33. DUC Jérémy VS 92 91 90 91 95 93 552

34. ROSSELET Raphaël VD 92 93 90 94 93 89 551

35. TURIN Matéo GE 91 89 92 91 92 94 549

36. LAUPER Guillaume NE 91 93 90 91 90 92 547

37. VUILLEMIER Fabien JU 89 85 90 92 90 93 539

38. LEGERET Alain VD 87 92 90 87 90 92 538

39. FARRER Cyril JU 92 94 88 87 87 90 538

40. VOUTAZ Mathieu VS 84 92 92 94 86 90 538

41. ALLAMAN J.-P. GE 88 89 88 90 94 89 538

42. BERTHOUD Thierry JU 89 91 88 87 93 87 535

43. MOLINA Alejandra VD 88 89 93 88 89 87 534

44. OBRIST David GE 90 87 88 87 94 87 533

45. RIME Guillaume VD 89 85 92 85 86 92 529

46. GLAUSER Pierre-André NE 86 91 79 93 87 88 524

47. DELABAYS Louis NE 87 86 82 88 89 88 520

48. QUIQUEREZ Rémi JU 89 89 75 93 87 84 517

49. CHARMILLOT Lyse JU 90 85 90 88 85 78 516

50. PAULET Sindy NE 86 85 85 85 86 88 515
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1. FRIBOURG - 1 292 298 295 294 295 295 1'769
GUGLER Samantha 96 100 98 100 100 98 592
MORET Eléonore 99 100 98 96 97 99 589
DELLAY Claude-Alain 97 98 99 98 98 98 588

2. JURA BERNOIS - 1 291 290 292 284 285 295 1'737
JOST Karin 99 96 96 96 97 100 584
GRÜNIG Simon 97 96 97 95 95 97 577
GERMANN Isabelle 95 98 99 93 93 98 576

3. FRIBOURG - 2 284 289 290 294 290 287 1'734
CURRAT Cindy 93 96 98 100 98 97 582
EPPER Jonas 94 97 97 97 98 97 580
LIMAT Bertrand 97 96 95 97 94 93 572

4. FRIBOURG - 3 288 284 283 289 289 286 1'719
ROSSIER Emilie 96 92 97 98 97 97 577
CHARDONNENS Renaud 96 95 96 95 97 97 576
BÜRGI Marco 96 97 90 96 95 92 566

5. VALAIS - 1 290 284 284 284 287 282 1'711
MARTINAL Michael 95 98 95 97 96 96 577
FROSSARD Laurent 99 89 96 96 96 94 570
TROGER Carole-Livia 96 97 93 91 95 92 564

6. VAUD - 1 282 283 285 280 284 286 1'700
OGUEY Mélissa 98 96 98 96 97 96 581
MORET Sophie 92 91 96 96 94 96 565
BRAND Florian 92 96 91 88 93 94 554

7. JURA BERNOIS - 2 279 281 289 277 283 282 1'691
MEIER Simon 92 94 97 97 93 97 570
HEYNEN Michelle 95 95 98 91 95 94 568
LENZ Eveline 92 92 94 89 95 91 553

8. VALAIS - 2 279 277 280 278 282 283 1'679
DECAILLET Corentin 89 92 93 93 98 98 563
IMHOF Martin 96 92 95 92 92 96 563
FURRER Renato 94 93 92 93 92 89 553

Match Romand C10m

Suisse-Romande / Hiver 09-10
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Team Juniors

Rg Nom 1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

9. GENEVE - 1 273 278 280 273 280 270 1'654
PENET Julien 92 97 96 93 94 95 567
HARTMANN Patrick 91 94 96 93 92 88 554
OBRIST David 90 87 88 87 94 87 533

10. VALAIS - 3 265 276 276 278 278 278 1'651
METTAN Adeline 89 93 94 93 97 95 561
DUC Jérémy 92 91 90 91 95 93 552
VOUTAZ Mathieu 84 92 92 94 86 90 538

11. VAUD - 3 273 277 276 276 270 275 1'647
CHERIX Joan 91 94 92 95 93 94 559
BENJAMIN Leor 94 94 91 93 88 94 554
MOLINA Alejandra 88 89 93 88 89 87 534

12. GENEVE - 2 272 270 273 277 276 277 1'645
BOURQUI Florian 93 92 93 96 90 94 558
TURIN Matéo 91 89 92 91 92 94 549
ALLAMAN J.-P. 88 89 88 90 94 89 538

13. JURA - 1 274 271 274 271 271 276 1'637
KELLER Janina 93 92 96 92 94 93 560
VUILLEMIER Fabien 89 85 90 92 90 93 539
FARRER Cyril 92 94 88 87 87 90 538

14. VAUD - 2 270 268 275 269 272 279 1'633
OHLSSON Jack 89 90 93 90 93 98 553
ROSSELET Raphaël 92 93 90 94 93 89 551
RIME Guillaume 89 85 92 85 86 92 529

15. NEUCHATEL 264 270 251 272 266 268 1'591
LAUPER Guillaume 91 93 90 91 90 92 547
GLAUSER Pierre-André 86 91 79 93 87 88 524
DELABAYS Louis 87 86 82 88 89 88 520

16. JURA - 2 268 265 253 268 265 249 1'568
BERTHOUD Thierry 89 91 88 87 93 87 535
QUIQUEREZ Rémi 89 89 75 93 87 84 517
CHARMILLOT Lyse 90 85 90 88 85 78 516
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